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PUXADOR PARA PORTAS DE

GIRO

17.08

CARACTERÍSTICAS:

Componentes: Matéria-prima:

Estrutura Alumínio

Parafusos

Aço inox

Acabamento  Pintado

Branco
Prata

Preto

01 par de puxadores

01 kit de fixação

PERSPECTIVA

S/ESCALA

ACAB./TAM. entre furos

CÓDIGO

Barra roscada

Aço Zincado

APLICAÇÃO:

- LINHAS:

DIVERSAS

44,5
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20 a 42 mm

9,5

PUX3110PT PRETO/1100 mm

PUX3110FS PRATA/1100 mm

PUX3110BC BRANCO/1100 mm

PUX3090PT

PUX3090FS

PUX3090BC

PUX3070PT

PUX3070FS

PUX3070BC

PUX3050PT

PUX3050FS

PUX3050BC

PUX3030PT PRETO/300 mm

PUX3030FS PRATA/300 mm

PUX3030BC BRANCO/300 mm

PRETO/500 mm

PRATA/500 mm

BRANCO/500 mm

PRETO/700 mm

PRATA/700 mm

BRANCO/700 mm

PRETO/900 mm

PRATA/900 mm

BRANCO/900 mm

DIMENSÕES

S/ESCALA

PORTAS DE

GIRO

32
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